PROFORMA / COMMERCIAL -

SHIPPERS DETAILS:

Company Name & Address

COLLECTION ADDRESS DELIVERY ADDRESS

Product Description HS Code Quantity Units Value Total Value
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Value GBP 0
SOURCE YOUR HS CODES: www.gov.uk/trade-tariff

REASON FOR EXPORT

VALUE (GBP) £0

DECLARATION

| declare that the information presented on this invoice is true to the best of my knowledge and that the value is for customs purpose only.

SIGNED

PRINT NAME

DATE
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